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
One at in* few hou*«* with pavr.l alley In the rear. Hard­ wood flour*, fenced yatd. til* bath ami kitchen. lai«* doubl*  llnened garage. Can b* eonterted to family room with MM Aaklnc IlTJOt wltn 11730 down. Mot* in hMaadtetety.

6 LARGE UNITS
. _..-_. - ...__.,twa reasonable down or >our trade lovltad.

FR 0-4545
ALPHA tit TA CENTCn  ItOth * ANZA

TO BUY   TIME  
  TWO OFFICES  

TO SELL

RENT
With Option

V.rr me* vorv cl^n. l-b*4- 
r-oni h .m. in North Torrane*. n«ar frww.iy. Varanl   no** 
la. pa* with option IP buy . . . 1 1 JO P»r month.

RUSTIC RANCH 
3 & Family

Only na.«0 rar Iklc Prerto- clal horn. wlOi alat* ratty. Built-in*. 1* bUu. forc«d air 
h<»t I fama bairaoma. dlah-

.
1*0 *> H. *r . 
Priced (or quirk  »! . 

FR l-llli

3 * RUMPUS 
$19,950

Wba will uk« in* Urn*, u* look at U.n s tn<1 rumnu* t»em. In knotty Bine, wi(h 
Mad brirk fir*t>lar«. i)tuate4

eoni.r. wiU ap«.
yard, doubla d»-

or .trailer. r 
Only llt.MO.

4 BEDROOM, 
$22,900

OWNER VERY ANXIOUS
Mb4*rn l-brlrooin «nd don. I*; balhi wv'i eariKttnf m llvlnc room. ,lu-: UK room, uallvav «n<i d»n Built-in k '.eh«» witE natural w»u>t «»l.m.t«. lovely fireplace, funad air b*aL Owaar »ary aiuiuiu. Mak* ufltr ,

4 BEDROOM AND FAMILY
Ttiia U tl'» Ideal houM fur a Urg, umlir . . i txdrooma. wim family room i>lu» extra l>«ih file knchm, built-in rau|«

FOR SALE OR LEASE
!.ov*lx t-twdroom t.unia. IV boll* At urrx-ul. meant Inima- dlata po**aa»iuB aftn ba baa. Plow till olfu-« fur particular*.

FOR SALE   2Vjt acres for sal* in fast 
growing ar«a. A real buy!!

"SALESMEN WANTED"

tEAtTY ARROW
16638 So. Crenshaw Blvd., Torranct 

DA 7-1700 FA 1-8922

Only t raar* old Ha* all the ailraa like di»hwuhrr. flr.- pl«e \\ had,,, covered and aereeoe.1 MHO forced air JMieit w a (I / » a 11 carpet*, tbrouf hvui. Try UXW down.

FR 1-3535

1559 TORRANCE BLVD.
<N«tt  » Vwat OttaM)

RIVIERA ROYALLE 
3 & Family

Juat lined thl* beautiful and

the extru

BIG Gl 
Loan

alhvood. 1 bedroant. 2 balk 
BJ. wlli W« 01 loan 3 
.000 which caa ba awumad-

180-DE6REE VIEW
BpTtacular I* th* word for IM. t.-rririe view home, with 
3 t>etlr*i.>nt«, l & . bat!i«. foiled 
  Ir h^at.  tirlnkler* all around. 
Waihar and drv*r Includ-i! la prlc« L-K-il'J near fluutk

r'n i »ai

4 & FAMILY 
2100 Sq. Ft.
itrhe ulor

Lanta pr: ite den In r«4r. with fantastic while 
rock flreolace. and ndjolnlni mailer bedroom ana Lath. 
Idetl (or J familia*. (4100 will handle.

FR 8-9222

5143 CALIF. MAYOR 
(At rnamO* Onajl Ucbwar)

Tree Lined Street
I* where thu iham )  bed room 
bom* la located 1160 aq. ft., 
cuelom built, walk to down* 
town Torranee and Khool*. 
built-in "ven and range, large 
corner fireplace Hl-nty ul 
room for the kid* to play.

JACK WATERS
REALTOft

1407 Crenthow, Torronc* 
FA 0-1234

IlEDROOM PIUS
1JOO KI It , j bedrt^ni honat 
plu* H*JO' detwhed ruiapua 
room: IV batlii. 2 car garmia vlt alley. < ! .« to Torralic* 
jlleu 4 tl«n,.iLi»ic Kboola. 
It J aou* WiUJ M 
ritBO 11ANSKN RKAXiTOR 
FA i-tHI Kvaa Fit 1-17*1

Fantastic
Be-tutiful :: be.tr.

lul» at cub- 
i- linnmruUU 
r .r 118,950 la 

4il»n Beach.

Royalle Realty
FR 1-3531 anytime

HOUSi l| 
22612 Grot*

3 bedroom. Redecorated
iruide. About 10 yean
old. Full pr.ce $13,990.

STIUTPORO COURSEY
Nl 8-053*

HOME OF PERFECTION!
Open House Sunday, 1-5 

2050 W. 184»h Street
t brdroom ami fimiir room. b«auty with for(«nu< car- prti»( and drnp'n throuKhuul. Urttlwood atoa* flrr|>lw«.  lat" «nUy. cork llnorlnc In faaOrjr room. IS bath*, buili-ina. mid ««tr, «»lof»' Hui« patio, aad lan<Uca(>- ln« out of Ihli «^..i A*klOK |4i.5Ki.

3 BEDROOM-2 STORY
Open House Sundoy, 1-5 

1835 Barry wood Drive
ar RRAALK 1 8r« thli .Ir^nn. b<.u<e In Rolllnc Illlla Illlhlind. with 1 bath*, built-in., fireplace. lov-Jy car- Inline and nutoni drapva. Large buck yard, nlc»ly lind- ~.l>~). (Qvartit patio and faacad. MUST W3LL! Aikin( I3«.H<X

Gl RESALE
Open House Sunday, 1-5 

1117 Sondwood Place
Tak* ad«>nta<« uf lower inur»i and lower mnnihly p4vm«nf »n thla «ul«undln« 4 BEDROOM. In Rolllnc Hill* lliifhlan.li Separata dtnln« room, flraplao. built- Int. lutxly i-*rp«tlnf. and drapea throughout. I yar new. Profeiaionally landacapnt and f«nc»d. Aakla* Uf.MO.
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
Wh«t you can  till buy for onlr 114700 Thin home la a erv well buili .' b-droom
 turco with hardwood and ul*. 
Nk« ill" v«r.l 3-rar da- 
tacmM garage and rear -alley.

Only $13,950
?.h«lreoin «tuc<o homo only 

. Un-alad mi Hun- 
In KMI Torrance. 
anil clean. hu   lot. CtOM to elemen- 

Urv achool.

Reol Beoury!
A I-bedroom (lurro home, only 
1 year* old! Built-in range and oven with eair« Urge kit­ 
chen, full a a r y I e a porch, fenced yard, wall/wall carpet­ 
ing Total ealet prlca III.MO Ba*y term*.

W* Hov* Availably FHA and O.I. Financing

53554 Arlington
DA 6-3555

7 veara oil 
eta Itrert 
Very neat 

  U
hoo

132x306'
With lubordmatlon i 
Ide«l for a *inall *ubj 
I* liiipnive<| at prenonl 
cuMom a-b»lroom and . . 
bntb home. Complete with fir* plare. built-in* * dl»bwa*he|

1503 Cr.nihaw Blvd.
FA 8-1049

$995 Down
G.I. RESALE

3 BEDRM. & DEN
BUILT-INS

Tim exceptional home feature* 
wall/wall carpetlnK. drepUi'e, hardwood flour*, large kit­

ed.
patlu, r 
oth«r featur
 eulon if d
 chciol* and (hopping. F

with BBQ. 
and many 
dUte poa- 

lot* to

FR 0-3561

Vi Aero Exclutivo
IU71 Hi ft. of living luxury. 3 Iwdroom* d*n and family 

bathi with drrulng
All large

<:» .«  iiO « ! ft with work. 
«  i, an.l utility room Oall !••• ariangeinenta to *e* Hit* 
rar* hum* In moat diuirable 
area of Torrance. Can be hand­ 
led with 110.000 down.

McCOWN
leal Estate Investment

DA 5-6464
2780 W. Sepulvedo 

Torrance

Urge 4 Units
M<> *n rt In eorh t-bedronrn 
auartment. Hardwood ft ,or* 
nn.l duDOffil. throughout 
double Karag.-* Kx<-<-lli-iil In­ 
vestment it only IJ4.&UU

Large Kitchen

boiliood. i-arpel-d hardw 
flooring. 3-<*r garage and un­ 
der block (eared, yard. Only 
tU.OOU for quick aal*.

ASK US ABOUT OUI 
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

ROY SHAW

1303-05 W.»t Pot. Cit. Hy

DA 6-3461 
Ev« 32O0793

  It

C'udom built eirc-utita h 
J380 MJ. ft trl-lrvel 3-bedr 
dining i MJIII den * rumpu


